
TENDER NOTIFICATION 

Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Limited 

5th Floor Pragati Maidan Metro Station Building Complex, 
New Delhi 110001 

 

Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd (DFCC), a Government of India 
Enterprise invites Open Tender under single packet system, on the prescribed form, as 
given in the tender document for execution of the following work: 
 
Tender No. HQ/EL/P-AC/2012                                                       Dated - 06-11-2012 

1.  Name of Work Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 
Precision Air Conditioning   System with AMC of 05 
years in Data Centre at DFCC Corporate Office, 
Pragati Maidan, New Delhi. 

2.  Completion Period 90 days from the date of issue of Letter of 
Acceptance. 

3.  Earnest Money Deposit Rs.28,200/- (Rupees Twenty Eight Thousand and 
Two Hundred Oly.) 

4.  Last date of Receipt of 
Tender 

07.12.2012 upto 15:00hrs. 

5.  Date of Opening of Tender : 07.12.2012 at 15:30 hrs. 

6.  Estimated Cost 14.07 Lakh 

7.  Place of dropping tenders  Tender Box placed for the purpose at DFCCIL 
Corporate office, 5th Floor (meeting Room), Pragati 
Maidan, New Delhi. 

8.  Mode of Tendering Limited Tender 

9.  Type of Tender Single packet tender 

10.  Tender Document Rs. 2,000/- per copy (in person/ downloaded) and 
Rs. 2,500/- (by post). 

11.  Address for purchase of 
Tender Document 

DFCCIL Corporate Office, Pargati Maidan,Metro 
Station Building Complex, New Delhi .110001 

12. Period of Tender Document 
availability 

During 11:00 hrs. to 17:00 hrs. from 7th 
November 2012 to 7th December 2012. 

 
The tender document can be obtained from the address given above during the period 

mentioned above on payment of Tender Document Fee in the form of demand draft/Pay 

order issued by Nationalized/Scheduled bank only in favor of M/s Dedicated Freight 

Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. payable at New Delhi. Tender document can also be 

downloaded from the website www.dfccil.org. In case tender document is downloaded from 

the website, the tender document fee in the form mentioned above must be submitted along 

with the offer. The tender offer without fee (in case of the document is downloaded from the 

website) and without earnest money will be summarily rejected. 

General Manager (Electrical)/Power Supply 

DFCCIL, New Delhi 

http://www.dfccil.org/

